Page No. 1
03292023Rev8PFT | MF
9500 Series Industrial Grinders
6850 Middlebelt Rd. •  Romulus, MI 48174  •  1-800-521-8104
www.michiganpneumatic.com  •  e-mail: mpt@michiganpneumatic.com
Model Number Identification Chart
(MP-XX XX XXXXX XX X — XX XXX)
Series RPM Extension Description Exhaust Termination Capacity
95
9500
Series
0.95 HP
Grinders
11 11,500 EXT 6" DG Die Grinder F Front C4 1/4" Collet _ 1" Carbide Burr, 2" Wheel
13 13,500 EXT12 12" WG Straight Wheel Grinder R Rear C6 3/16" Collet 3CW 2" Cone Wheel
16 16,500 EXT24 24" HG Horizontal Grinder S Side C6M 6MM Collet 4T1 4" Type 1 Wheel
18 18,000 EXT36 36" AG Angle Grinder C3 3/8" Collet 4T7 4" Type 27 Wheel
20 20,000 EXT48 48" RT Router C5 5/16" Collet 412T7 4-1/2" Type 27 Wheel
24 24,000 C8 1/8" Collet 5T1 5" Type 1 Wheel
25 25,000 38 3/8"-24 External Thread 5T7 5" Type 27 Wheel
58 5/8"-11 External Thread 2 2" or 3" Disc
12 1/2"-13 External Thread
14F 1/4"-20 Internal Thread
14M 1/4"-20 External Thread
LP 1/4" ER 11 Collet
Michigan Pneumatic Tool, Inc.
9500 SERIES  Table of Contents
6850 Middlebelt Rd. •  Romulus, MI 48174  •  1-800-521-8104
www.michiganpneumatic.com  •  e-mail: mpt@michiganpneumatic.com
Page No. 2